1
TM
AN9966
ISL5x61EVAL1 and EVAL2 User’s Manual
Description
The ISL5x61EVAL1 and EVAL2 evaluation boards provide a
quick and easy method for evaluating the
ISL5761/5861/5961 (10-, 12-, or 14-bit), 130/210MSPS high

the power supply on. Turn the pattern and clock on and
measure the result at the analog output SMA (J11).
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
NUMBER
OF BITS
CLOCK
SPEED
ISL5761EVAL1 25 SOIC 10 210MHz
ISL5861EVAL1 25 SOIC 12 210MHz
ISL5961EVAL1 25 SOIC 14 210MHz
ISL5761EVAL2 25 TSSOP 10 210MHz
ISL5861EVAL2 25 TSSOP 12 210MHz
ISL5961EVAL2 25 TSSOP 14 210MHz
10-14 BITS
CLOCK
XFMR
IOUTA